
 

BREAKFAST 
AVAILABLE 7-11AM 

 
EGGS YOUR WAY (V) $10.5 TOAST WITH PRESERVES $6 
Two eggs any style on toasted rye sourdough 
 
HAM, CHEESE &TOMATO TOASTIE        
Swiss cheese, hams, tomato, white 
sourdough 
 
FALAFEL BOWL (V or VG)  
Falafel, Peral cuscus, mushroom, cucumber, 
olives, tomato, red onion, two pouched eggs 
and tzatziki dressing 

 
 
$8.5 
 
 
 
$22 
 

Choice of any 2  
White Sourdough, Rye Sourdough,  
Raisin bread, Gluten free bread, 
English muffin 
Honey, Marmalade, Peanut butter,  
Strawberry jam, Vegemite 
 
Gluten free bread +$2 
 

 

 
ACAI BOWL (VG) 
Acai blended with banana, mixed berries and 
apple juice. Topped with fresh seasonal fruit, 
granola and coconut 
 
FRITTER STACK (V) 
Zucchini and corn fritter stacked with 
halloumi, baby spinach and poached eggs and 
tomato relish 
 
SMASHED AVOCADO (V or VG) 
On rye sourdough, poached eggs, baby 
spinach, Persian feta and dukkha 
 
BREAKFAST BURGER 
Toasted brioche bun, crispy bacon, soft fried 
egg, American cheese, hash brown and 
BBQ sauce 

 
$20 
 
 
 
 
$22.5 
 
 
 
    
$22   
 
 
 
$16            

SIDES & SAUCES 
Barossa Bacon   
Sautéed Spinach             
Sautéed Mushrooms  
Sliced English Ham   
Smoked Salmon   
Persian Feta                   
Hollandaise Sauce   
Half Avocado Fanned   
Extra Egg                     
Tomato Relish                   
Grilled Halloumi  
Hash Brown                    
Chorizo Sausage   
Tomato                                                                                  
                  

 
$6 
$5 
$5 
$4 
$6 
$4 
$4 
$4 
$2.50 
$3 
$6 
$2.50 
$5 
$2.50 

    
CANADIAN BREAKFAST 
Scrambled eggs, crispy bacon drizzled in  
maple syrup served with hash brown and  
white sourdough 
 
EGGS BENEDICT 
Choice of smoked salmon, bacon or ham.  
Served with rye sourdough, baby spinach and 
creamy hollandaise sauce 
 
AVANI BREAKFAST  
Two eggs any style, bacon, tomato, 
mushrooms, hash brown served with rye 
sourdough 
 
HOUSE PANCAKES (V) 
Butter milk pancakes served with ice cream, 
maple syrup, Mixed berries and Nutella  

$18.5 
 
 
 
 
$21.5 
 
 
 
 
 
$25.5 
 
 
 
$19 

 
 
See display cabinet for fresh house 
made selections 
 
Please ask staff regarding any 
dietary requirements  
 
20% Surcharge applies on Public 
Holiday 
 
Any Extra sauce is additional $1.00 

 



 
 

 

 

 

COFFEE 
All coffee decaffeinated option available   FRAPPES  
  Available to add any flavoured syrups  
Espresso 3.60   
Cappuccino 4.20 Coffee 8.00 
Flat White 4.20 Salted Caramel Espresso 8.00 
Macchiato 4.00 Double Chocolate 8.00 
Latte Piccolo 4.00 Mocha 8.00 
Long Black 4.20 Chai 8.00 
Dirty Chai 4.40 Dirty Chai 8.00 
Mocha 4.40   
  SMOOTHIES  

EXTRAS  Raw Green 8.00 
Large Mug 1.10 Mixed Berry 8.00 
Medium Takeaway Cup 1.10 Tropical Mango 8.00 
Large Takeaway Cup 1.10   
Almond, Soy, Lactose Free, Oat Milk 1.00 BOTTLED DRINKS  
Hazelnut, Vanilla. Caramel Syrup 0.90 Coco-cola 4.50 
  Sprite 4.50 
HOT DRINKS  Fanta 4.50 
Chai Latte 4.50 Ginger Ale 4.50 
Dirty Chai 4.50 Lemon Lime Bitters 4.50 
Turmeric Latte 4.50 Lightly Sparkling Water 4.50 
Matcha Latte 4.50 Tonic Water 4.50 
Hot Chocolate 4.50   
Pot of Premium Tea Selection 4.50   
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint    
Chamomile.    
    
COLD DRINKS    
Hazelnut, Vanilla. Caramel Syrup 0.90   
    
Iced Latte 6.50   
Iced Dirty Chai 6.50 20% Surcharge applies on Public Holidays 
Iced Long Black 6.50   
Iced Coffee 7.50   
With ice cream and whipped cream    
    
Milkshake 7.50   
Malt Milkshake 7.80   
Thick shake 8.40   
Malt Thick shake 9.30   
    
    
    
    
    


