

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE 7-11AM

EGGS YOUR WAY (V) Two eggs any style on toasted rye sourdough HAM, CHEESE &TOMATO TOASTIE Swiss cheese, hams, tomato, white sourdough FALAFEL BOWL (V or VG) Falafel, Peral cuscus, mushroom, cucumber, olives, tomato, red onion, two pouched eggs	\$10.5 \$8.5 \$22	TOAST WITH PRESERVES Choice of any 2 White Sourdough, Rye Sourdough, Raisin bread, Gluten free bread, English muffin Honey, Marmalade, Peanut butter, Strawberry jam, Vegemite Gluten free bread +\$2	\$6
ACAI BOWL (VG) Acai blended with banana, mixed berries and apple juice. Topped with fresh seasonal fruit, granola and coconut	\$20	SIDES & SAUCES Barossa Bacon Sautéed Spinach Sautéed Mushrooms Sliced English Ham Smoked Salmon	\$6 \$5 \$5 \$4 \$6
FRITTER STACK (V) Zucchini and corn fritter stacked with halloumi, baby spinach and poached eggs and tomato relish	\$22.5	Persian Feta Hollandaise Sauce Half Avocado Fanned Extra Egg Tomato Relish	\$4 \$4 \$4 \$2.50 \$3
SMASHED AVOCADO (V or VG) On rye sourdough, poached eggs, baby spinach, Persian feta and dukkha	\$22	Grilled Halloumi Hash Brown Chorizo Sausage Tomato	\$6 \$2.50 \$5 \$2.50
BREAKFAST BURGER Toasted brioche bun, crispy bacon, soft fried egg, American cheese, hash brown and BBQ sauce	\$16		
CANADIAN BREAKFAST Scrambled eggs, crispy bacon drizzled in maple syrup served with hash brown and white sourdough	\$18.5	See display cabinet for fresh house made selections	
EGGS BENEDICT Choice of smoked salmon, bacon or ham. Served with rye sourdough, baby spinach and creamy hollandaise sauce	\$21.5	Please ask staff regarding any dietary requirements 20% Surcharge applies on Public Holiday	
AVANI BREAKFAST Two eggs any style, bacon, tomato, mushrooms, hash brown served with rye sourdough	\$25.5	Any Extra sauce is additional \$1.00	
HOUSE PANCAKES (V) Butter milk pancakes served with ice cream, maple syrup, Mixed berries and Nutella	\$19		



COFFEE			
All coffee decaffeinated option available		FRAPPES	
		Available to add any flavoured syrups	
Espresso	3.60	, , ,	
Cappuccino	4.20	Coffee	8.00
Flat White	4.20	Salted Caramel Espresso	8.00
Macchiato	4.00	Double Chocolate	8.00
Latte Piccolo	4.00	Mocha	8.00
Long Black	4.20	Chai	8.00
Dirty Chai	4.40	Dirty Chai	8.00
Mocha	4.40		
		SMOOTHIES	
EXTRAS		Raw Green	8.00
Large Mug	1.10	Mixed Berry	8.00
Medium Takeaway Cup	1.10	Tropical Mango	8.00
Large Takeaway Cup	1.10		
Almond, Soy, Lactose Free, Oat Milk	1.00	BOTTLED DRINKS	
Hazelnut, Vanilla. Caramel Syrup	0.90	Coco-cola	4.50
		Sprite	4.50
HOT DRINKS		Fanta	4.50
Chai Latte	4.50	Ginger Ale	4.50
Dirty Chai	4.50	Lemon Lime Bitters	4.50
Turmeric Latte	4.50	Lightly Sparkling Water	4.50
Matcha Latte	4.50	Tonic Water	4.50
Hot Chocolate	4.50		
Pot of Premium Tea Selection	4.50		
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint			
Chamomile.			
COLD DRINKS			
Hazelnut, Vanilla. Caramel Syrup	0.90		
1. 11			
Iced Latte	6.50	0.6	
Iced Dirty Chai	6.50	20% Surcharge applies on Public Hol	lidays
Iced Long Black	6.50		
Iced Coffee	7.50		
With ice cream and whipped cream			
Milkshake	7.50		
Malt Milkshake	7.50 7.80		
Thick shake	7.00 8.40		
Malt Thick shake			
IVIAIL THICK SHAKE	9.30		